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PERSONAL DE INVESTIGACIONES

GRADO NOMBRE Y APELLIDO UNIDAD II\II:(EEEQO LUGAR MEDICO
PREFECTO(R) gg)é\li&lk_é) IIDVIUA&;FZCELO 23/05/2022 :P(Ezl\llszl_%g)ADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA AI?_IEIEARl\}SR%ARCETE MARIO
PREFECTO(R) gE;I\FI{ANIRCOSA MAZUELOS 28/04/2022 (:Iglg_scl)%NADO TERCER PISO - CAMA : EEUNGCéll\\:iAOCACERES CARLOS

MONTEPIO ggRNLZAAII\_/IEOZNICA PAVEZ 02/05/2022 (ZIZI:_SCI)%NADO TERCER PISO - CAMA : EFI{_?iﬁi HINOJOSA VERONICA
SUBPREFECTO(R) GUILLERMO CONCHA . 17/05/2022 :P(Ezl\éS71_C())lll)ADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA I\/ls'illi\_f_?NPEREZ GUILLERMO
MONTEPIO \FQ)RpféE(I)AA?EtECSARMEN MONTEPIADA | 23/05/2022 :P(EZI\11531_CC))|11)ADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA PI;l‘JBELI\(l)TES HADDAD JUAN
COMISARIO gii/ﬁ;rcl)gN ALBERTO LAFONT 23/05/2022 (glil;_scl)cl))NADO TERCER PISO - CAMA : AEl\lSIIDDE\éI;OLA SILVA MANUEL
COMISARIO(R) SigéﬁEEZVANDO CERDA 22/05/2022 :P(Ezl\llszl_%llls’-\DO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA EGI:DOI_IFISALEZ ULLOA RUTH
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COMISARIO(R)
INSPECTOR
MONTEPIO
ASISTENTE POLICIAL(R)
ASISTENTE POLICIAL(R)
ASISTENTE POLICIAL(R)
ASISTENTE POLICIAL(R)
AUXILIAR(R)

PROFESIONAL

ASISTENTE
ADMINISTRATIVO

ASISTENTE
ADMINISTRATIVO(R)

ADMINISTRATIVO(R)
ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO(R)

JUAN CARLOS OLIVARES
GERMAN

GABRIELA ADELAIDA
ALDERETE CARDENAS

CARMEN LINA LIRA
PORTALES

LILIAN INES HENRIQUEZ
MATTA

MIGUEL ENRIQUE CAMPOS
VARGAS

SERGIO EDUARDO TAPIA
GUZMAN

RAFAEL ZAPATA BRAVO
MARCELINO JAIME
FIGUEROA GALVEZ

CRISTINA ANDREA TAPIA
LUNA

CATHELINE SIRIA LUNA
GUTIERREZ

BEATRIZ DE LAS NIEVE
SALAZAR PARDO

DAGOBERTO DEL CARMEN
CALQUIN VILLALOBOS

MARIA INES PACHECO
GARRIDO

DAISY DIANA MUNRO
CORDERO

18/04/2022

23/05/2022

13/05/2022

23/05/2022

30/03/2022

28/04/2022

16/05/2022

19/05/2022

22/05/2022

17/05/2022

24/05/2022

20/05/2022

22/05/2022

09/05/2022

PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA
: (222-01)

PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA
1 (216-01)

MEDICINA MUJERES - CAMA : (628-
02)

MEDICINA MUJERES - CAMA : (623-
01)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(313-02)

CIRUGIA HOMBRES - CAMA : (504-
06)

CIRUGIA MUIJERES - CAMA : (519-02)

TRAUMATOLOGIA - CAMA : (606-01)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(316-02)

NEUROCIRUGIA/NEUROLOGIA - CAMA
1 (526-06)

ONCO - HEMATOLOGIA - CAMA :
(614-03)

TRAUMATOLOGIA - CAMA : (606-02)
UROLOGIA - CAMA : (537-01)

CIRUGIA MUJERES - CAMA : (515-01)

LUCIN RAMIREZ HOLGER
TEOFILO

MORALES GARCIN PABLO
ANDRES

GALVEZ AREVALO MARIA
ISABEL

GELERSTEIN FAVA ARTURO
DANIEL

ELGUETA ASTUDILLO
CONSTANZA PAMELA

MAUREIRA LEIVA MAURICIO
DELFIN

PRENAFETA PEDEMONTE
GUILLERMO ALEJANDRO

CUEVA RUBIO LILIANA
YADIRA

VAN GRIEKEN GARCIA
JORGE LUIS

AGUILERA FUENZALIDA
CARLOS ANDRES

HOLLOWAY MELO ROBERT
FREDERICK

HOLLOWAY MELO ROBERT
FREDERICK

ORELLANA SALINAS NELSON

DE LA FUENTE MANDIOLA
ISABEL MARGARITA
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